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Women / 6 / Sr A

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Garrett625
Elevate

9.375 9.425 9.3509.225 37.375
3 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Caron Florez624
Elevate

9.450 9.125 9.2009.050 36.825
2 3 6T 5 2 

2 

Beth Wyatt601
Accel

9.275 8.600 9.3509.075 36.300
6 6 5 1T 3 

3 

Pippin Jardine643
Redwood Empire

9.475 8.575 9.3508.850 36.250
1 7 8T 1T 4 

4 

Kelley Evart646
Rohnert Park

9.225 8.900 9.0509.050 36.225
8 4 6T 6T 5 

5 

Janae Cotner617
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.775 8.6509.275 35.950
7 5 2T 11 6 

6 

Izzy Laber630
Extreme

9.300 8.125 9.2259.275 35.925
4T 8 2T 4 7 

7 

Caitlynn Martinez626
Elite

9.300 7.425 9.0009.700 35.425
4T 11 1 8 8T

8T

Olivia Nicandri650
The Cave

8.900 9.400 8.7008.425 35.425
10 2 10 10 8T

8T

Carmin Fisk613
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.050 8.7508.850 34.500
11 9 8T 9 10 

10 

Hannah Schooley627
Elite

9.175 7.575 9.0508.400 34.200
9 10 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / Sr B

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Lewis621
Edge

9.550 9.525 9.4009.575 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Xu602
Accel

9.375 9.250 9.2759.375 37.275
5 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Audrey Brostrom642
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.150 9.3509.125 36.975
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Sydney Foon620
Edge

9.475 9.200 9.1758.600 36.450
2 3 10T 7 4 

4 

McKenna Chaney611
Clovis

9.425 8.825 9.0509.100 36.400
3T 6 4 10 5 

5 

Hannah Chuhlantseff612
Clovis

9.325 8.525 9.2758.950 36.075
7 9 7 4T 6 

6 

Emma Holland639
Oroville

9.425 8.000 9.3759.025 35.825
3T 11 5 2 7 

7 

Julia McCorquodale647
Rohnert Park

9.025 9.050 8.7258.875 35.675
12 5 9 11 8 

8 

Lizandra Vega628
Elite

9.200 8.550 9.1008.425 35.275
9 8 12 9 9 

9 

Jennifer Howard645
Rock Solid

9.150 7.850 9.2508.900 35.150
10 13 8 6 10 

10 

Isabel Lavallee615
Davis Diamonds

9.050 7.925 9.1259.000 35.100
11 12 6 8 11 

11 

Francesca Aguon637
Monterey

9.250 8.500 7.6008.325 33.675
8 10 13 12 12 

12 

Danielle Philip649
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.675 0.0008.600 26.125
13 7 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr C

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Lee640
Pacific West

9.650 9.375 9.5259.675 38.225
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Gwen Kuhn632
Golden Bear

9.325 9.350 9.3259.250 37.250
5 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Madison Beals622
Elevate

9.350 9.175 9.2509.400 37.175
4 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Francesca Padilla652
West Valley

9.450 8.925 9.2259.300 36.900
2 6 3 7 4 

4 

Giselle Castaniada631
Golden Bear

9.025 8.800 9.5259.275 36.625
10 8 4 1T 5 

5 

Sierra Gartrell605
Auburn

9.125 9.225 8.9508.850 36.150
8 4 6 9 6 

6 

Sophie Jones618
Dream Xtreme

9.375 8.400 9.2508.750 35.775
3 11 8 5T 7T

7T

Rebekah Durham604
Auburn

9.175 8.475 9.3008.825 35.775
7 10 7 4 7T

7T

Lindsay Whalen641
Peninsula

9.225 8.850 9.1758.500 35.750
6 7 9T 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hall635
HealthSPORT

8.850 9.350 8.8258.500 35.525
11 2T 9T 10 10 

10 

Maeve Kelly614
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.675 8.5508.325 34.650
9 9 11 11 11 

11 

Hannah Chapman606
CCGI

8.800 7.800 8.4757.700 32.775
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Sr D

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alana Scicluna607
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 9.075 9.4009.025 36.725

5T 3 6 1 1 

1 

Kaprice Allen610
Clovis

9.525 8.550 9.2759.225 36.575
1 10 1 3T 2 

2 

Isabelle See636
Marin Elite

9.400 8.725 9.0509.200 36.375
2 8 2 8 3T

3T

Jacinda MacCool638
Ohana

9.200 9.200 9.2758.700 36.375
7 1T 10 3T 3T

3T

Bella Vultaggio629
Elite

9.250 8.475 9.3509.075 36.150
4 12 4 2 5 

5 

Kayla Smaw603
American

9.175 8.775 9.1009.050 36.100
8 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Madelyn Vines609
CYC

9.300 8.750 9.2508.750 36.050
3 7 9 5 7 

7 

Talia DeBey644
Rock Solid

9.150 8.825 8.9259.000 35.900
9 4 7 9 8 

8 

Mikayla Hatchell633
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.800 9.1009.100 35.500
12 5 3 6T 9 

9 

Kailey Carnation648
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.500 8.8258.825 35.375
5T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Julia Miyamoto616
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.625 8.7258.300 34.750
10 9 11 11 11 

11 

Lillian Ladd634
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 9.200 8.5508.100 34.450
11 1T 12 12 12 

12 
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